DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
WITNEY CABLE COMPANY LIMITED

WITS CONSULTANCY LTD

WIT SOFTWARE LIMITED

WITTE HEKS LIMITED

WITT/KIEFFER CCENTRIC LIMITED
WITTON CHEMICAL CO.LIMITED

WITTON ESTATES LIMITED

WITTON MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
WIWOL AVIATION LTD

WIXOT LIMITED

WIZARD EXHAUSTS LTD

WIZARD HYDROGRAPHICS

LIMITED/WIZARD WEB SERVICES LIMITED

WIZARD INVESTMENT UK LTD

WIZARD JEANS LIMITED

WIZARD MOTOR LTD

WIZARD SIGNS LTD

WIZARDS WORKSHOP LIMITED

WIZARD TV LIMITED

WIZARD WEB SERVICES LIMITED

WIZARD WEB SERVICES LIMITED

WIZBRO LIMITED

WIZBRO LIMITED

WIZCARE CONSULTING LIMITED

WIZCRAFT LIMITED

WIZITCH CRAFTS LTD

WIZIWOO LIMITED

WIZOPROP LTD

WIZ TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

WIZZARD PRODUCTS LTD

WIZZCO LIMITED

WIZZY WOW LIMITED

W.J.ALDISS LIMITED

W.J. BELL (ORBITAL) LTD

WJB EVENTS LIMITED

WJB EVENTS LIMITED

WJB PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LTD

WJB PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LTD

WJB RIGGING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

W J CARPETS LIMITED

W J CHITTY LIMITED

WJC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

W.J. DICKINSON & SONS (FARMERS)
LIMITED

W.J. DUNPHY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

WJ ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED

W.J GLIBBERY LTD

W.J. GRAVENER ANTIQUES LTD

W J HAIR & BEAUTY LTD

WJ HOME SERVICES LTD

WJH SERVICES LTD

WJL DESIGNS GROUP LTD/KATESLOCKER
GROUP LTD

W.J.L. ENGINEERING LIMITED

WJL MEDICAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED

WJM PROPERTIES (LINCOLN) LIMITED

02144801
09546076
08010776
10131405
09346593
00740947
10023678
02802234
09680032
08977781
09150235
10357403

05697821
07355061
09705568
09842113
08253288
08688075
10357403
10357403
10733423
10733423
08964216
07319292
08160130
07990242
09214375
04310176
07711265
08024284
08132249
00421363
08997348
10729392
10729392
10728733
10728733
08976881
10101079
04651793
06219826
00372265

01960841
09529016
07853927
04728871
07590577
08442232
06192285
10414967

01850121
08491083
08773383
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24/04/2017
20/04/2017

20/04/2017
19/04/2017
25/04/2017
25/04/2017
20/04/2017
19/04/2017
25/04/2017
25/04/2017

19/04/2017
20/04/2017
24/04/2017

WITMOND IRVINE LIMITED

WJM TECHNICAL SERVICES LTD

WJM TRADING LIMITED

W.JORDAN & SON (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

W J OWEN (ELECTRICAL) LIMITED

W J PROPERTIES (BARNSLEY) LIMITED

WJR AUTOS LIMITED

WJR LEGAL SERVICES LIMITED

WJS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD

WJS ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED

WJS ESTATES AND PROJECT MANAGEMENT
LTD

WJS FINANCE LIMITED

WJS HARDACRE LIMITED

WJ SHIRLEY LTD

WJS LAW LIMITED

W J STILE LIMITED

WJS UK GROUP LTD

WJV INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WJWA CONSULTING LTD

W.J. WARDEN CONSULTANTS LIMITED

WJW CONSULTING LIMITED

WJW CONSULTING LIMITED

WJW CONSULTING LIMITED

WJ WHITTAKER LIMITED

WJ WHITTAKER LIMITED

W K ARTISAN LIMITED

W K ARTISAN LIMITED

WK DESIGN ARCHITECTS LTD

WKD OFFROAD & FABRICATION LTD.

WKD OFFROAD & FABRICATION LTD.

WK DRYLINING LTD

WK DRYLINING LTD

WK DRYLINING LTD

WK GROUP LIMITED

WK GROUP LIMITED

WK LIFE SCIENCES LIMITED

WKM CONSULTING LIMITED

WKMK TRANS LIMITED

WKS LONDON LTD

WKS LONDON LTD

W K W 84 LTD

W K W 84 LTD

W.L.CORNISH & SONS LIMITED

W.L. DUFFIELD & SONS LIMITED

W LEICESTER SQUARE LIMITED

W LEIGH ELECTRICAL LIMITED

W L INTERIORS (YORKSHIRE) LIMITED

WLMA LIMITED

WLMA GROUP LIMITED

WL MCLEAN LIMITED

W L M MOWERS LIMITED

WLOCH ANALYTICS LIMITED

W L PROFESSIONAL LIMITED

WLSC SERVICES LIMITED

WLTA LIMITED

10100065
06329541
06644943
00760976
01510259
08932493
09244896
06072234
08292447
10656833
05240721

03974464
09720972
08488005
09110491
04840518
09869883
10121166
10066808
02434955
08064156
08064156
08064156
10740617
10740617
10729503
10729503
08209170
10740108
10740108
08981582
08981582
08981582
10738694
10738694
07606645
09537227
09899959
10729471
10729471
10735337
10735337
00500991
00320320
06876751
09125252
07315067
06674951
06675030
09415025
04960872
04855709
09702986
09533743
05198347
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